Friends of O'Connor

Carfagna's

McTigue & Colombo, LLC
ActBlue

NGP VAN

ActBlue

ActBlue

McTigue & Colombo, LLC
Ohio State University Golf Club
Zack Space for Ohio

2017 Semiannual Report

1405 E Dublin Granville Rd
545 E. Town St.

P.O. Box 382110

1101 15th St. NW, #500
P.O. Box 382110

P.O. Box 382110

545 E. Town St.

3605 Tremont Rd

545 E. Town St.

Columbus
Columbus
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Washington
Cambridge
Cambridge
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

20f2

OH
OH
MA

MA
MA
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43229
43215
02238
20005

02238
43215
43221
43215

6/26/2017
6/26/2017
7/3/2017
7/3/2017
7/3/2017
7/10/2017
7/14/2017
7/24/2017
7/26/2017

PP PP DO PP

323.46
1,938.59
0.55
150.00
54.08
10.75
300.00
95.00
250.00

15,707.22

Statement of Expenditures

6/25/17 Event Catering
Legal Services
Merchant Fee

Merchant Fee

Merchant Fee

Merchant Fee

Legal Services

Meeting Expense
Contribution




